Name

Frank Pasztor
Franklyn Barber
Joseph Jones IIT
Carla Almond

Correction
Austin Phelps

Department

Jail Operations
GIS/Rural Addressing
Parks Administration
Temporary Pool

Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5030
0650
7801
1001

5001

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Detention Officer
GIS Coordinator PT
Grounds Keeper PT
Temporary

Deputy Sheriff

October 24, 2022

Salary
$45,419
$24.06/HR
$16.07/HR
$15/HR

$67,119

Grade

551
536
531
703

556

% over Min

0%
0%
0%
0%

5%

Effective Date
10/17/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/11/2022

9/20/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval

$800 Equipment Allowance



