## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## October 24, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Frank Pasztor	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	10/17/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Franklyn Barber	GIS/Rural Addressing	0650	GIS Coordinator PT	\$24.06/HR	536	0%	10/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Joseph Jones III	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper PT	\$16.07/HR	531	0%	10/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Carla Almond	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15/HR	703	0%	10/11/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Correction								
Austin Phelps	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$67,119	556	5%	9/20/2022	\$800 Equipment Allowance